

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5207/2006

SHANTI BAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATTISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jayant Mohan, AC

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office explanation is seen.

The delinquent official dealing with the file to be careful
in future.

The learned counsel for the appellant (A.C) to inspect
the original record within two weeks.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter in view of

Hon'ble Court's order dated 6.8.2007.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj